
Year 11 Study Programme 

8th May -19th June 2024 

 

8th- 23rd May is compulsory. 

3rd – 19th June is recommended. 

 

Please complete the survey to 

choose which sessions you are 

going to attend. 
 

 
 



Lesson Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 9th May 

 Exams Revision lessons Exams  Revision lessons Exams  Revision lessons 

1 None Normal lessons 
Science  

 
 

RS 

BIOLOGY A (AR, AOJ, GMM, 
ANC) 
ENGLISH B (SS, TK, ELP) 

 
 

BIOLOGY 

NONE 

2 None Normal lessons  
Maths 

ENGLISH A (AJS, SF, TK, SS) 
GENERAL B  

NONE 

Break       

3 None RS (SED) LIB2 
Business (PI) 
Drama (TN) 
History (JIW) 
Music  (PW) 
D&T (MQS) 
Spanish (LHM) 
PE (EMC) 

 DRAMA (TN) 
FRENCH (AG) 
FOOD (AC) 
GEOG (AH) 
HIST (RAC) 
SCIENCE (ADS) 
SPANISH (SBP) 
GENERAL  
 

 ENGLISH  
(AJS, SS, TK, SF) 

 
GENERAL 

 
 

SOCIOLOGY (KJR) LIB 
2 

Lunch       

4 None English B  
(SS, TK, HF) 
GENERAL A  
 

 
DRAMA 

GENERAL A  
 
BIOLOGY B 
(ADS, ANC, SLB) 

 
SOCIOLOGY 

GENERAL 
 
ENGLISH 
(SS, TK, HF) 

5 None  English A  
(SS, TK, SF, AJS) 
GENERAL B  
 

MATHS 
(LT, RMW, GP, CAB, HNB, 
MJB, VET) 

 GENERAL 
 

  



Lesson Mon 13th May Tues 14th May Wed 15th May Thurs 16th May Fri 17th May 

 Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams  Lessons 

1 ENG LIT NONE FRENCH BUSINESS (PI) 
RS (SED) 

CHEM(NJC) 
SOC (KJR) 

SPAN (LHM) 
GENERAL  

HISTORY CHEMISTRY 
(ANC, KHG, VC) 

ENGLISH 
(SS, TK, SF, AJS) 

MATHS NONE CHEM NONE 

2 NONE BUSINESS (PI) 
MUSIC (JRD) 

PE (EMC) 
D&T (MQS) 

RS (SED) 
SPAN (LHM) 

HISTORY (JIW) 
GENERAL  

MATHS NONE  
 

OPTION TO 
LEAVE AFTER 

THE EXAM 

           

3  MEDIA (ELP) 
 
 

GENERAL  
 
 

 BUSINESS (PI) 
 
 

MATHS 

 CS (HNB) 
MUSIC (PW) 

PE (EMC) 
D&T (MQS) 

RS (SED) 
BUS (PI) 

SPAN (LHM) 
GENERAL  

 RS (SED LIB2) 
CHEM (ANC) 
MEDIA (SG) 
SOC (KJR) 

SPAN (LHM) 
GENERAL 

 GEOG (LIB2) 
TW 

 
 

GENERAL  

   Lunch         

4 MEDIA GENERAL 
 CS (HWS) 

GEOG (TW), 
HIST(JS) 

SOC (KJR)  
BUS (PI) 
H&S (TJ) 

BUSINESS CHEMISTRY 
(SLB, KHG, AOJ, 

VC) 
ENGLISH  

(SS, TK, HF) 

CS ENGLISH 
(TK, SS, HF) 
CHEMISTRY 

(NJC,AOJ, SLB, 
VC) 

 

RS GENERAL 
 

GEOGRAPHY  

GEOG  
 

GENERAL  

5 Lunch  CHEMISTRY 
(KHG, AR, VC) 

ENGLISH 
(SS, TK, SF, AJS) 

GENERAL 
 

MATHS 
 
 

CHEMISTRY 
(KHG, SLB, 
ANC, ADS, 

GMM, VCO) 

 
GENERAL 

 
GENERAL  

 



Lesson Mon 20th May Tues 21st May Wed 22nd  May Thurs  23rd May Fri 24th May 

 Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams  Lessons 

1 ENG LIT NONE NONE PHYSICS 
(VC, SLB, ANC, 

KHG) 
ENGLISH 

(SS, TK, HF)  

PHYSICS  
NONE 

ENG LANG  
NONE 

FRENCH NONE 

2 NONE NONE ENGLISH 
SS, TK, AJS, SF)  
PHYSICS (ANC, 

KHG, VC) 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

NONE 

           

3 NONE MEDIA (ELP) 
 
 

GENERAL  

NONE SOCIOLOGY 
(KJR) 

CS (HNB) 
 

MATHS 

NONE PE (EMC) 
GENERAL 

HISTORY (JIW) 
BUSINESS (PI) 
MUSIC (PW) 
D&T (MQS) 

SPANISH (LHM) 

LEAVERS EVENT 
 
 
 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

   Lunch       

4 MEDIA PE (EMC) 
CS (HWS) 

GEOG (TW), 
HIST(JS) 

SOC (KJR) BUS 
(PI) 

H&S (TJ) 
 

GENERAL 

SOCIOLOGY GENERAL  
 

PHYSICS (AOJ, 
AR, GMM, NJC) 

PE ENGLISH 
(SS, TK, ELP) 

 
GENERAL 

 

 
 

NONE 

 
 

NONE 

 Lunch  CS GENERAL  
 

ENGLISH 
(SS, TK, SF, AJS) 

GENERAL 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 5 GENERAL 

PE (EMC) 

 

COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE ENDS HERE ON 23RD May 2024. All revision sessions after this point are optional but recommended. 

 

 



OPTIONAL SESSIONS START HERE 

 

Lesson Mon 3rd June Tues 4th June Wed 5th June Thurs 6th June Fri 7th June 

 Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams  Lessons 

1  
MATHS 

NONE  
SPANISH 

HISTORY 
(JIW) 

 
GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH   
ENG LANG 

NONE  
BIOLOGY 

NONE 

2 NONE HISTORY 
(JIW) 

MATHS NONE NONE 

           

3 NONE PE  NONE HISTORY (ST, 
JS,) 

MATHS 

NONE H&S (AC) 
BUSINESS (PI) 

NONE NONE NONE NONE 

           

4  
PE 

NONE  
HISTORY 

GEOG (AH)  
BUSINESS 

 

ENGLISH 
 

NONE MATHS NONE MATHS 

 LUNCH  H&S      

5 SPANISH 
(SBP) 

GEOG (TW) ENGLISH  NONE BIOLOGY 
(ANC, SLB, 

KHG) 

NONE MATHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Mon 10th June Tues 11th June Wed 12th June Thurs 13th June Fri 14th June 

 Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams  Lessons 

1 MATHS NONE CHEMISTRY NONE  PHYSICS 
(ADS, AR, 

SLB) 

  GEOGRAPHY  

2 NONE NONE      

           

3   
SPANISH 

(SBP) 

 HISTORY (JS, 
JIW, ST) 

FURTHER 
MATHS (LT) 

 FURTHER 
MATHS (LT) 

 FOOD (AC) 
GEOGRAPHY 

(TW, AH) 

 PHYSICS (AR, 
SLB,) 

LUNCH        

4 SPANISH FURTHER 
MATHS (LT) 

HISTORY NONE     
GEOGRAPHY 

(AH, TW) 

PHYSICS  

FURTHER 
MATHS LUNCH LUNCH 

5 CHEMISTRY 
(NJC, KHG, 
SLB, ANC) 

NONE    FURTHER 
MATHS (LT) 

GEOGRAPHY 
(TW) 

 

 

 

Lesson Mon 17th June Tues 18th June Wed 19th June Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June 

 Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams Lessons Exams  Lessons 

1   RM  FOOD      

    FURTHER 
MATHS 

     

2         

           

3  MUSIC (JRD)  FURTHER 
MATHS (LT) 
FOOD (AC) 

      

           

4  
MUSIC 

 

 
RM (MQS) 

 FOOD (AC)       

5 RM (MQS)  FOOD (AC)       

 


